American Counseling Association

January 10, 2022
Order # 539272

BILL
TO

QTY

Melissa R. Mecadon-
Mann

204 Drews Ridge Dr.
Newnan, GA 30263-3657
United States

(618) 267-6083
Customer ID 6507505

ITEM #

AC2022/REGFULL

AC2022/CBXR_COVI

AC2022/CBXR_CANC

AC2022/CBXR_GNCS

AC2022/CBXR_DEC

SHIP
TO

DESCRIPTION

Conference
Registration

COVID-19
Liability
Release:

Cancellation
and Refund
Policies

Consent To Use
of Photographic
Images

Conference
Commitment

Melissa R. Mecadon-

Mann

204 Drews Ridge Dr.
Newnan, GA 30263-3657

United States
(618) 267-6083

UNIT PRICE

$385.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal:
Freight:
Handling:
Tax:

Total:

(01/10/2022 - card ending: 4579)

TOTAL

$385.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$385.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$385.00

($385.00)



THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! Amount Due $0.00

Online course purchases can be accessed at https://education.counseling.org. If your
purchase does not appear within 15 minutes after checkout, please contact
ProfessionalEducation@counseling.org.



